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1 555 MXFem Bruna Antunes Gas Gas 250 F 25 25 25 25 100 - -
2 521 MXFem Diana Murta Husqvarna 250 F 22 22 15 20 79 21 21
3 29 MXFem Bárbara Nunes Yamaha 125 20 18 22 18 78 22 1
4 13 MXFem Janaína Souza Yamaha 250 F 13 20 18 16 67 33 11
5 88 MXFem Ândria Sousa Yamaha 250 F 18 15 16 15 64 36 3
6 112 MXFem Ana Andrade Husqvarna 85 15 14 14 13 56 44 8
7 764 MXFem Rafaela Nunes Yamaha 125 14 13 12 12 51 49 5
8 11 MXFem Francisca Henriques Fantic 125 0 0 20 22 42 58 9
9 9 MXFem Laura Vieira Boutaca Racing Team KTM 250 F 16 16 0 0 32 68 10

10 3 MXFem Frederica Borges Yamaha 125 0 0 13 14 27 73 5

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Delegado FMP
Pedro Barros Nuno Monteiro Jorge Guedes
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